
Civilian Labor Force Profile 2023-RCI (Esri 2023)
McKinney CCD, TX 3 Realty Concepts, Inc.

McKinney CCD, TX (4808592360)

Geography: County Subdivision

Employment/Unemployment

0 30,000 60,000 90,000 120,000

1,251

20,449

3,566

121,539

888

21,777

233

7,532

Employed Unemployed

Key Facts and
Demographics

Value Index

Median Household Income $109,980 151

Median Disposable Income $93,285 159

Median Home Value $434,714 141

Median Net Worth $212,249 135

Median Age 34.7 89

Child Dependency Ratio 46.9 131

Age Dependency Ratio 61.8 95

Senior Dependency Ratio 14.9 51
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10.3%
Blue Collar

78.9%
White Collar

10.8%
Services

5,938
Unemployed Population

Daytime Population

158,977

Workers

160,864

Residents

Labor Force Measures
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Civilian Labor Force Profile
This infographic provides a set of key employment and labor force indicators based on a snapshot for July 1, 2023. Data sources leveraged
to produce these estimates include the American Community Survey and Current Population Survey as well as the Local Area
Unemployment Statistics, Occupational Employment Statistics, and Current Employment Statistics programs. Adjustments have been made
to reflect the impact of the COVID-19 pandemic.

To learn more about data sources, methodologies and models, visit : http://doc.arcgis.com/en/esri-demographics/data/us-intro.htm

Source: This infographic contains data provided by Esri (2023), Esri-Data Axle (2023).
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Location Quotients by Industry
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Civilian Labor Force Profile
This infographic provides a set of key employment and labor force indicators based on a snapshot for July 1, 2023. Data sources leveraged
to produce these estimates include the American Community Survey and Current Population Survey as well as the Local Area
Unemployment Statistics, Occupational Employment Statistics, and Current Employment Statistics programs. Adjustments have been made
to reflect the impact of the COVID-19 pandemic.

To learn more about data sources, methodologies and models, visit: http://doc.arcgis.com/en/esri-demographics/data/us-intro.htm
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Employment by Industry Employment by Occupation

Location Quotients by Occupation
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Source: Esri, Esri-Data AxleData Note: Location Quotients compare the industry/occupation share of a local area's employment relative to that same share nationally.
A value lower/greater than 1 indicates that the local area is less/more specialized in that industry or occupation category than the US as a whole.

Source: This infographic contains data provided by Esri (2023), Esri-Data Axle (2023).
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